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1 | Silver Saks 05/28/17 15:00 212 322,22 -7
05/28/1716:10/ 2 |2 |2 |3 (3|3 (3|2 (3|3 |33 )| -4 | 32
05/28/1717:40|3 /2 2 2|22 3,3 /3|22 3|-7 29 -18 90
2 | Robi Manniste 05/28/17 15:00 232 2232 3, 2|3 3 2 -7 29
05/28/1716:10/ 3|2 (3 |3(2|3(3|3|3|3|2 |3 )| -3 | 33
05/28/1717:402 |2 (2|3 (33|32 |3|2|3|3| -5 |31 | -15 | 93
3 Rait Saluri 05/28/17 15:00 4 3/3/2|3/2,2 2|2 2 3 2 -6 30
05/28/1716:10 2 2 2 2|44 3 3|22 4 2| -4 | 32
05/28/1717:40|2 |2 (3|3 (33|33 |2,2 |4 |3 )| -3 | 33 -13 |95
4 | Sass Suiste 05/28/17 15:00 22 2 3/2/3/3/3 3|3 3 3 -4 32
05/28/1716:102 4 3|2 |32 2 3|3|2 2 3| -5 |31
05/28/1717:402 3 2 3|34/ 2 3 /3|3 |32 -3 33 -12 96
5 | Rauno Tiimann 05/28/17 15:00 2/3|3/3|3/3|2,2 2|2, 3 3 -5 31
05/28/1716:10 4 ' 2 2 3|42 2 3 /3|3 |2 3 -3 33
05/28/1717:404 2 3 /3|32 4 23|32 2| -3 | 33 |-11 |97
6 | Priit Kudre 05/28/17 15:00 52 3 2/3/3/3/2 2|3 3 2 -3 33
05/28/1716:10/ 2 |2 (4|3 (3|3 (32|32 |3 |3 )| -3 | 33
05/28/1717:402 3 /3 3|34/ 2 2 3|2 32 -4 32  -10 98
7 | Andres Ebu 05/28/17 15:00 213123223322 2 -7 29
05/28/1716:10| 2 |4 |4 3|2 |3|3|3|4,2 |33, 0 36
05/28/1717:40|2 |4 |2 |3 |34 (32|32 |3 |3 )| -2| 34 -9 | 99
8 | Klemet Asadov 05/28/17 15:00 2/3/3/3(3|3/3/2 2|2 3 3 -4 32
05/28/1716:10/ 4 |/ 3 /3 /3|2 |3/2 3 /3|2 |3 3| -2 34
05/28/1717:40 |4 |5 3|22 2|2 2|33 |3 |3 | -2 | 34 -8 | 100
8 | Margus Mand 05/28/17 15:00 2/3|3/3|3/3|3|/2 3|3 3 4 -1 35
05/28/1716:10/2 3 /2 3|3|3/3/3 /3|2 |33 -3 33
05/28/1717:40|2 2 3 /3|2|3 /3 4/3|2 2 3| -4 | 32 -8 100
10 | Ulari Pleskovski 05/28/17 15:00 2,2(3/2|2/3|3/4|3|3 | 3 3 -3 33
05/28/1716:102 ' 2 3 3|3|3/4,2 3|3 |3 3| -2 34
05/28/1717:40|4 4 3 /2|32 33|32 3 4,0 36 -5 103
11 | Riho Klement 05/28/17 15:00 4 3/ 324,332 3|2 4 4 +1 | 37
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05/28/17 16:10 | 4 | 3 | 3
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Tanel Mehine

Kalev Moru

Timo Ehrpais

Tarmo Lillelaid

Janel Palm

Kaur Kattai

Carl Kinnunen

Ergo Leibak

Vjatseslav Akimov

Indrek Kuuts

Tonis Veltmann

05/28/17 17:40
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23 | Bruno Vdsu 05/28/17 15:00 5 3/3/3/4 4,3 +1
05/28/1716:107 7 7 7 3|2 3|37 7 7 71 +31|DNF
05/28/1717:40 |4 |3 (3|42 |3 (34|33 |3 |3 | +2| 38 |4999|999

23 | Peeter Liedemann | 05/28/17 15:00 5 4/4/3/4/3|5 3|2 |3 3 4 +7 | 43
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Lauri Soopalu

Margos teos

Siim llves

Margus Sibul

Leor Veimann

Olari Haamer

Kris-Robin Sirge

Mario Laane

Huko Laanoja

Margus Sellin

05/28/17 16:10
05/28/17 17:40
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05/28/17 16:10 | 4 | 2 | 3
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Marek Popman

Tauri Laane

Hanno Juust

Valdo nemvalts

Rivo Tuik

Ojari Lauk

Alari Korkjas

Ulo Prill

Tanel Tiisler

Helena Helendi

Krista Leibak

05/28/17 17:40
05/28/17 15:00
05/28/17 16:10
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05/28/1717:40 | 4 | 2 | 4
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Kristel Vidaja

Merit Fjodorov

Anneli TOugjas

Olja Fomina

Inga Annast

Kea Koorm
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05/28/17 15:00
05/28/17 16:10
05/28/17 17:40
05/28/17 15:00
05/28/17 16:10
05/28/17 17:40
05/28/17 15:00
05/28/17 16:10
05/28/17 17:40
05/28/17 15:00
05/28/17 16:10
05/28/17 17:40
05/28/17 15:00
05/28/17 16:10
05/28/17 17:40

Léuna-Eesti Vdikeste Radade Sari 2017 - VIl etapp Térvandi * 12.05.2024 18:58 (5)

w o | W W BAPAPIWPEAPIW WD WW [ RPIW W DN

3

S B0, A WIN WO WWwW W NN W W w w| s

4

w wlou W W WA AR E R WD W W

3

| Bl WISAEA B~ AP MNMNNOWLW WO WBE N WW B

5

w WL APWRPIWW W WIN WW[INDN W &> W

3

w| A A AP WIW W W W WIW N W W W & WW

3

AP, WA B 0RO APV W W W AW W

A APl W W W & N W AN W NW W W W &d|W

w w00 AW W PREPW W W W B> W

| WAl WO W REW R WWN

+4
+6

+2
+3

+3
+6

+3
+5

+6
+9

+14
+6

40
42

38
39

39
42

39
41

42
45

50
42

-2

+8
+4

+9
+3

+12
+14

+22
+8

+23
+8

+28

34

116
40

117
39

120
50

130
44

131
44

136


https://discgolfmetrix.com/383550
https://discgolfmetrix.com/383567

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

112 3 4 ]s 6 7 8 |9 J10 u 12 Tt [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

3.3
11
1
50
15
72

3.3
12

30
64
37
16
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3.2
8

30
74
37

3.1
3

22
89
38

3.1
4

30
83
28

3
2

33
93
21

3.2
7

20
86
38

2.8
1

51
81
12

3.2
9

17
96
34

3.2
10

22
82
40

37.6
1.6
1
370
934
403
73
11
8

0%
21%
52%
22%

4%

1%

0%
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